DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
Office of the City Engineer

and authorized by the laws of the State of California to execute bonds and undertakings as sole 
surety, as SURETY, are held and firmly bound unto the City of Los Angeles, in the JUST and 
FULL SUM of NINETY FOUR THOUSAND AND NO/100 Dollars $94,000.00 , lawful money of the 
United States, for the payment of which sum, well and truly to be made, we bind ourselves, our 
heirs, executors, administrators, successors, and assigns, jointly and severally, firmly by these 
presents.

District/Division Design Office

[...]

their own behalf, individually as a surety or jointly, as co-sureties, and as their act and deed any and all bonds and other undertaking in suretyship provided, however, 
that the penal sum of any one such instrument executed hereunder shall not exceed the sum of:

Fifteen Million and 00/100 Dollars ($15,000,000.00)

t.7 Commission Expires March 29,2026

gone 

ig SEAL is. 
me 

"nihwwAo#®

On this 18th day of July , 2024 A. D., before me, a Notary Public of the State of Texas, in and for the County of Harris, duly commissioned and qualified, 
came THE ABOVE OFFICERS OF THE COMPANIES, to me personally known to be the individuals and officers described in, who executed the preceding instrument, and